

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1355

Page 1, line 5, replace "An individual" with "A person" and remove ", assist, counsel, suggest, recommend, refer, or participate"

Page 1, line 6, replace "in any manner in any" with "a", replace "service" with "procedure", and replace "individual's" with "person's"

Page 1, line 7, after the period insert "This section does not relieve an individual health care provider or a health care institution from any obligations under any law requiring the provision of emergency medical care."

Renumber accordingly